
Management Services Division 

S# Name Designation 

Place 

of 

Posting 

Responsibilities Landline No. Email Address 

1 Mr. Basit Rauf 
Director 
General 

Karachi Incharge 021-99201505 basit.rauf@tdap.gov.pk  

2 
Ms. Saima 

Azhar 
Director Karachi F & A 99202718 saima.azhar@tdap.gov.pk 

3 
Ms. Fatima 

Khalil 
Director Karachi MS 99206809 Fatima.khalil@tdap.gov.pk 

4 
Mr. Asad Ali  

Rind 
Deputy 
Director 

Karachi Estb II 99207207 asad.rind@tdap.gov.pk 

5 
Mr. Rizwan 

Shamim 
Accounts 

Officer 
Karachi F&A 99207204 Rizwan.shamim@tdap.gov.pk 

6 
Ms. Afshan 

Uroos 
Deputy 

Manager 
Karachi Statistics 99201527 afshan.uroos@tdap.gov.pk 

7 
Mr. Jinsar Ali 

Bhatti 
Assistant 
Director 

Karachi Estb I 99206470 jinsar.bhatti@tdap.gov.pk 

8 
Mr. Abdul 
Shakoor 

Assistant 
Director 

Karachi MTO 99202706 abdul.shakoor@tdap.gov.pk 

9 
Mr. Saifullah 

Panwar 
Assistant 
Director 

Karachi 
MS Regional 

Offices 
99225807 saifullah.panhwar@tdap.gov.pk  

10 
Mr. Yawer 
Shahwani 

Assistant 
Director 

Karachi Coordination 99205777 yawer.shahwani@tdap.gov.pk  

11 
Mr. Naveed 

Shafi 
Assistant 
Manager 

Karachi Payroll 99201500 Naveed.shafi@tdap.gov.pk 

12 
Mr. Zeeshan 

Anum 
Assistant 
Manager 

Karachi F & A 
111-444-111, 

Ext 434 
zeeshan.anam@tdap.gov.pk  

13 
Mr. Amjad 

Hussain 
Assistant 
Manager 

Karachi F & A 
111-444-111, 

Exxt 443 
amjad.hussain@tdap.gov.pk  
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